Knutstorp

Friday
Blue 1030-1045

Qualifying started at 10:29:29

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/8/2014.10:30

_

_
o B

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:12.583 10:38:35.368 2 1:14.859 +1.632 10:32:57.658
(39) Alireza Nikkhou 6 1:13.308 +0.725 0:39:48.676 3 1:15.419 +2.192 10:34:13.077
T 0:31:13.527 7 1:17.550 +4.967 0:41:06.226 4 1:14.334 +1.107 10:35:27.411
2 1:13.048 +2707 0:32:26.575 8 1:13.949 +1366 0:42:20.175 5 1:16.321 +3.094 10:36:43.732
3 1:12.019 +1.678 0:33:38.594 6 1:13.227 10:37:56.959
4 1:12.469 +2.128 0:34:51.063 (98) Lucas Christensen 7 1:14.119 +0.892 10:39:11.078
5 1:12.347 +2.006 0:36:03.410 1 0:31:17.186 8 1:14.702 +1475 10:40:25.780
6 1:11.369 +1.028 0:37:14.779 2 113415 +0.777 0:32:30.601 9 1:13.489 +0.262 10:41:39.269
7 1:10.946 +0.605 0:38:25.725 3 1:17.928 +5.290 0:33:48.529 10 1:33.233 +20.006 10:43:12.502
8 1:11.488 +1.147 0:39:37.213 4 1:13.759 +1121 0:35:02.288
9 1:10.341 0:40:47.554 5 1:13.135 +0.497 .0:36:15.423 (105) Michael Stadig
10 1:18.224 +7.883 0:42:05.778 6 1:12.898 +0.260 0:37:28.321 T [0:30:12.161
7 1:13.873 +1.235 .0:38:42.194 2 1:58.432 +44.667 10:32:10.593
(899) Transponder: 8567426 8 1:15.026 +2.388 0:39:57.220 3 1:14.904 +1.139 10:33:25.497
T 0:32:16.725 9 1:12.977 +0.339 0:41:10.197 4 1:16.584 +2.819 10:34:42.081
2 1:13.563 +3.065 0:33:30.288 10 1:12.638 0:42:22.835 5 1:14.563 +0.798 10:35:56.644
3 1:15.517 +5.019 10:34:45.805 6 1:14.158 +0393 10:37:10.802
4 1:12.848 +2350 10:35:58.653 (3) Bo Andersen 7 1:14.506 +0.741 10:38:25.308
5 1:12.411 +1.913 0:37:11.064 1 0:31:13.091 8 1:13.773 +0.008 10:39:39.081
6 1:11.892 +1.39%4 10:38:22.956 2 1:15.761 +3.102 0:32:28.852 9 1:13.765 10:40:52.846
7 1:11.192 +0.694 0:39:34.148 3 1:14.590 +1931 0:33:43.442 10 1:15.042 +1.277 10:42:07.888
8 1:12.585 +2.087 0:40:46.733 4 1:13.417 +0758 0:34:56.859
9 1:10.498 0:41:57.231 5 1:14.088 +1429 0:36:10.947 (160) Master Yoda
10 1:30.391 +19.893 0:43:27.622 6 1:14.689 +2030 0:37:25.636 T 10:32:52.845
7 1:12.659 .0:38:38.295 2 1:14.057 +0.256 10:34:06.902
(195) Anders Adelbég 8 1:13.460 +0.801 0:39:51.755 3 1:14.278 +0477 10:35:21.180
0:31:51.915 9 1:15.491 +2.832 0:41:07.246 4 1:14.242 +0.441 10:36:35.422
2 1:17.125 +5.734 10:33:09.040 10 1:15.143 +2484 0:42:22.389 5 1:13.863 +0.062 10:37:49.285
3 1:14.419 +3.028 0:34:23.459 6 1:13.801 10:39:03.086
4 1:12.095 +0.704 10:35:35.554 (150) August Bruun 7 1:13.991 +0.190 10:40:17.077
5 1:13.303 +1912 10:36:48.857 1 0:31:20.576 8 1:16.097 +2.2% 10:41:33.174
6 1:17.064 +5673 .0:38:05.921 2 1:16.178 +3425 0:32:36.754 9 1:26.977 +13.176 10:43:00.151
7 1:11 544 +0.153 0:39:17.465 3 1:14.488 +1.735 0:33:51.242
8 1:11.391 10:40:28.856 4 1:12.893 +0.140 .0:35:04.135 (36) Agneta Persson
9 1:13.416 +2.025 0:41:42.272 5 1:12.803 +0.050 0:36:16.938 T 10:31:14.309
10 1:32.283 +20.892 0:43:14.555 6 1:13.429 +0676 0:37:30.367 2 1:16.075 +2214 10:32:30.384
7 1:13.678 +0925 10:38:44.045 3 1:16.913 +3.052 10:33:47.297
(52) Sami Durrani 8 1:13.513 +0.760 0:39:57.558 4 1:14.711 +0.850 10:35:02.008
0:30:21.795 9 1:12.753 0:41:10.311 5 1:14.680 +0819 10:36:16.688
2 1:50.194 +38.270 0:32:11.989 6 1:17.844 +3.983 10:37:34.532
3 1:13.5% +1672 0:33:25.585 (11) Kike de la Rosa 7 1:13.861 10:38:48.393
4 1:18.221 +6.297 10:34:43.806 1 10:30:10.571 8 1:16.362 +2.501 10:40:04.755
5 1:14.014 +2.090 0:35:57.820 2 1:57.284 +44.390 0:32:07.855 9 1:15.789 +1928 10:41:20.544
6 1:13.383 +1.459 0:37:11.203 3 1:13.825 +0931 0:33:21.680 10 1:27.769 +13.908 10:42:48.313
7 1:13.466 +1.542 10:38:24.669 4 1:12.894 0:34:34.574
8 1:11.980 +0.056 10:39:36.649 5 1:13.667 +0.773 0:35:48.241 (906) Hans Kingo
9 1:11.924 .0:40:48.573 6 1:16.358 +3.464 .0:37:04.599 1 10:32:41.980
10 1:18.343 +6.419 0:42:06.916 7 1:13.703 +0.809 10:38:18.302 2 1:16.778 +2714 10:33:58.758
8 1:14.105 +1211 0:39:32.407 3 1:15.693 +1.629 10:35:14.451
(55) Nicky raavad 9 1:14.199 +1.305 .0:40:46.606 4 1:14.800 +0.736 10:36:29.251
0:31.47.649 10 1:14.607 +1.713 0:42:01.213 5 1:14.487 +0.423 10:37:43.738
2 1:13.003 +0.841 10:33:00.652 6 1:14.992 +0928 10:38:58.730
3 1:14.230 +2.068 0:34:14.882 (46) Michael Br¥sndgaard 7 1:15.763 +1.699 10:40:14.493
4 1:13.667 +1.505 10:35:28.549 1 0:31:52.723 8 1:14.064 10:41:28.557
5 1:14.076 +1.914 0:36:42.625 2 1:17.396 +4489 0:33:10.119 9 1:27.200 +13.136 10:42:55.757
6 1:13.345 +1.183 10:37:55.970 3 1:17.466 +4.559 0:34:27.585
7 1:12.162 0:39:08.132 4 1:18.122 +5.215 .0:35:45.707 (13) Pavia Sérensen
8 1:14.205 +2.043 0:40:22.337 5 1:13.143 +0236 0:36:58.850 T 10:31:38779
9 1:12.870 +0.708 0:41:35.207 6 1:14.181 +1274 0:38:13.031 2 1:17.800 +3.649 10:32:56.579
10 1:27.529 +15.367 0:43:02.736 7 1:17.700 +4.793 0:39:30731 3 1:19.579 +5.428 10:34:16.158
8 1:13.350 +0.443 0:40:44.081 4 1:16.713 +2.562 10:35:32.871
(193) Anders Greenvold Jensen 9 1:12.907 0:41:56.988 5 1:16.221 +2.070 10:36:49.092
10:33:37.794 10 1:34.118 +21.211 .0:43:31.106 6 1:20.518 +6.367 10:38:09.610
2 1:16.980 +4.397 0:34:54.774 7 1:14.151 10:39:23.761
3 1:13.960 +1377 10:36:08.734 (348) Victor Weywadt 8 1:14.238 +0.087 10:40:37.999
4 1:14.051 +1.468 10:37:22.785 1 0:31:42.799 9 1:14.924 +0.773 10:41:52.923
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Knutstorp

Friday
Blue 1030-1045
Qualifying started at 10:29:29

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/8/2014.10:30

N
Il

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
10 1:32.061 +17.910 0:43:24.984 7 1:16.680 +1633 0:40:27.016 7 1:21.151 +2.187 10:39:46.287
8 1:15.087 +0.040 0:41:42.103 8 1:21.493 +2.529 10:41:07.780
(37) rui pedro martins 9 1:34.890 +19.843 0:43:16.993 9 1:21.421 +2457 10:42:29.201
0:31:36.386
2 1:18.859 +4.490 0:32:55.245 (249) Steen Barlése (1) Radek Jakubiak
3 1:15.937 +1.568 0:34:11.182 1 0:31:39.847 T 10:32:02.498
4 1:16.165 +1.79 0:35:27.347 2 1:17.736 +2207 0:32:57.583 2 1:21.957 +2.990 10:33:24.455
5 1:18.665 +4.2% 0:36:46.012 3 1:19.09% +3.567 0:34:16.679 3 1:21.865 +2.898 10:34:46.320
6 1:20.064 +5.695 10:38:06.076 4 1:15.529 10:35:32.208 4 1:21.443 +2476 10:36:07.763
7 1:14.603 +0234 0:39:20.679 5 1:16.750 +22 0:36:48.958 5 1:20.346 +1.379 0:37:28.109
8 1:14.369 10:40:35.048 6 1:21.945 +6.416 0:38:10.903 6 1:19.098 +0.131 10:38:47.207
9 1:14.771 +0.402 0:41:49.819 7 2:03.383 +47.854 .0:40:14.286 7 1:20.462 +1.495 10:40:07.669
10 1:33.002 +18.633 0:43:22.821 8 1:18.806 +3.277 0:41:33.092 8 1:18.967 10:41:26.636
9 1:31.070 +15.541 .0:43:04.162 9 1:32.132 +13.165 10:42:58.768
(28) Martin Paaske Rasmussen
0:32:22.172 (203) Stig Husbé (202) Helge NygErd
2 1:16.430 +1.968 10:33:38.602 1 10:31:50.459 T 10:32:27913
3 1:16.862 +2400 0:34:55.464 2 1:18.49% +2531 10:33:08.955 2 1:25.528 +2.259 10:33:53.441
4 1:14.828 +0.366 10:36:10.292 3 1:18.367 +2402 0:34:27.322 3 1:25.872 +2.603 10:35:19.313
5 1:15.445 +0.983 0:37:25.737 4 1:19.581 +3.616 0:35:46.903 4 1:24.847 +1.578 10:36:44.160
6 1:15.427 +0965 0:38:41.164 5 119321 +3356 0:37:06.224 5 1:26.748 +3479 10:38:10.908
7 1:14.697 +0235 10:39:55.861 6 1:16.187 +0222 0:38:22.411 6 1:25.29 +2.027 10:39:36.204
8 1:14.462 0:41:10.323 7 1:16.200 +0.235 0:39:38.611 7 1:23.880 +0.611 10:41:00.084
9 1:16.473 +2011 0:42:26.79% 8 1:21.462 +5.497 0:41:00.073 8 1:23.269 10:42:23.353
9 1:15.965 0:42:16.038
(59) Jesper Stokkendal (878) Transponder 5212295
0:.31.30.479 (143) Simon Jespersen 1 10:39:36.914
2 1:17.508 +2993 0:32:47.987 1 0:31:33.237
3 1:16.394 +1.879 0:34:04.381 2 1:22.030 +5957 10:32:55.267 (9) Thomas Roldhave
4 1:15.723 +1.208 10:35:20.104 3 1:17.431 +1.358 0:34:12.698 T 10:42:26.165
5 1:14.515 0:36:34.619 4 1:16.420 +0347 0:35:29.118
6 1:15.686 +1.171 10:37:50.305 5 1:17.330 +1257 0:36:46.448
7 1:15.402 +0.887 0:39:05.707 6 1:23.5% +7.523 0:38:10.044
8 1:15.693 +1178 0:40:21.400 7 2:08.443 +52.370 0:40:18.487
9 1:15.686 +1171 0:41:37.086 8 1:16.073 0:41:34.560
10 1:33.842 +19.327 0:43:10.928 9 1:29.901 +13.828 0:43:04.461
(134) karsten matthisen (369) Niels Erik Storgaard
0:32:41.629 1 0:32:03.074
2 1:16.902 +2.149 0:33:58.531 2 1:21.927 +3851 10:33:25.001
3 1:17.351 +2598 0:35:15.882 3 1:18.076 0:34:43.077
4 1:14.753 0:36:30.635 4 1:19.967 +1.891 0:36:03.044
5 1:15.008 +0255 0:37:45.643 5 1:19.531 +1455 0:37:22.575
6 1:14.891 +0.138 10:39:00.534 6 1:19.462 +1.38 0:38:42.037
7 1:15.868 1115 0:40:16.402 7 1:20.688 +2612 0:40:02.725
8 1:17.308 +2.555 0:41:33.710 8 1:20.866 +279%0 0:41:23.591
9 1:27.321 +12.568 0:43:01.031 9 1:31.254 +13.178 0:42:54.845
(360) Bjarke Br¥ndgaard (421) Mikkel Kj¥arstrup
T 0:31:23.788 1 0:32:11.293
2 1:18.701 +3812 0:32:42.489 2 1:23.268 +4678 10:33:34.561
3 1:17.020 +2.131 10:33:59.509 3 1:20.686 +2.0% 0:34:55.247
4 1:28.341 +13.452 0:35:27.850 4 1:20.121 +1531 0:36:15.368
5 1:35.801 +20.912 0:37:03.651 5 1:19.187 +0597 0:37:34.555
6 1:14.889 0:38:18.540 6 1:18.590 0:38:53.145
7 1:18.009 +3.120 10:39:36.549 7 1:21.692 +3.102 0:40:14.837
8 1:14.8%4 +0.005 0:40:51.443 8 1:18.847 +0257 0:41:33.684
9 1:15.029 +0.140 0:42:06.472 9 1:34.146 +15.556 0:43:07.830
(443) Peter Christensen (94) Nanna Husted
T 0:3253.273 1 0:31:47.695
2 1:15.247 +0.200 10:34:08.520 2 1:18.964 10:33:06.659
3 1:15.700 +0.653 10:35:24.220 3 1:19.309 +0.345 0:34:25.968
4 1:15.659 +0612 10:36:39.879 4 1:19.795 +0831 0:35:45.763
5 1:15.047 0:37:54.926 5 1:20.19% +1232 10:37:05.959
6 1:15.410 +0363 0:39:10.336 6 1:19.177 +0213 0:38:25.136
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